SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF OPTOMETRY (B. OPTOM) 1ST YEAR EXAMINATION
(AUGUST, 2023)

Appeared : 38
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Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati
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Guwabhati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati
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GAU
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GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

33797

33798

33799

33800

33801

33802

33803

33804

33805

33806

33807

Barasha Das

Boby Leeza

Chowdhury

Daulla Abida

Sultana

Imlimeren Pngen

Julfa Ali

Juli Das

Kundan Kumar

Liakot Hoque

Mamun Jongkey

Mehzabin Hachin

Merina Ahmed

Result

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Passed : 22

Remark

Fail in Human Biology, Basic Optics, Eye
Anatomy & Physiology, Pharmacology,
Pathology & Microbiology

Fail in Pharmacology, Pathology &
Microbiology

Fail in Basic Optics

Fail in Basic Optics, Pharmacology, Pathology
& Microbiology

Fail in Basic Optics

Fail in Human Biology, Pharmacology,
Pathology & Microbiology

Fail in Basic Optics, Pharmacology, Pathology
& Microbiology

Fail in Basic Optics

Fail in Human Biology, Basic Optics,
Dispensing Optics-l, Eye Anatomy &
Physiology, Pharmacology, Pathology &
Microbiology, Ophthalmic Optics

Controller of Examinations
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Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
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Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Roll No Name

GAU 33808 Nihar Sultana

GAU 33809 Pranami Sarma

GAU 33810 Robindro Rongpi

GAU 33811 Semim Sultana

GAU 33812 Shunyui Lungleng

GAU 33813 Sonia Yesmin

GAU 33814 Soumili Roy

GAU 33815 Subashi Kalita

GAU 33816 Sudipta Baishya

GAU 33817 Suman Deka

GAU 33818 Swastika Borah

GAU 33819 Urgen Wangchu

JHT 33820 Bedangee Goswami

JHT 33821 Farhana Afrin

Result

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Remark

Fail in Basic Optics

Fail in Basic Optics

Fail in Eye Anatomy & Physiology

Fail in Human Biology, Basic Optics, Eye
Anatomy & Physiology

Fail in Basic Optics, Eye Anatomy &
Physiology, Pharmacology, Pathology &
Microbiology, Ophthalmic Optics

Fail in Basic Optics

Fail in Ophthalmic Optics

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page2of3



SINo College

26

27

28

29

30

3

32

33

34

35

36

37

38
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PEWS College of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

PEWS College of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

PEWS College of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

PEWS College of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

Roll No

Name

JHT 33822 Kasturi Hazarika

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

33823

33824

33825

33826

33827

33828

33829

33830

33831

33832

33833

33834

Lovit Gogoi

Lubna Niyaz

Lucy Kh. Deori

Masum Labib Al

Hassan

Nikita Hazarika

Papori Konwar

Preetijina Konwar

Subhalaxmi Boruah

Aditika Debbarma

Anowar Hussain

K. Gundeep Singha

Nivinia
Mylliemngap

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Remark

Controller of Examinations
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