

## SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

## NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM) RESULT OF BACHELOR OF OPTOMETRY (B. OPTOM) 1ST YEAR EXAMINATION (AUGUST, 2023)

Appeared: 38 Passed: 22

Ap	peared: 38					Passed: 22
Sl No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
1	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	33797	Barasha Das	Fail	Fail in Human Biology, Basic Optics, Eye Anatomy & Physiology, Pharmacology, Pathology & Microbiology
2	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	33798	Boby Leeza Chowdhury	Fail	Fail in Pharmacology, Pathology & Microbiology
3	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	33799	Daulla Abida Sultana	Fail	Fail in Basic Optics
4	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	33800	Imlimeren Pngen	Fail	Fail in Basic Optics, Pharmacology, Pathology & Microbiology
5	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	33801	Julfa Ali	Pass	•
6	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	33802	Juli Das	Fail	Fail in Basic Optics
7	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	33803	Kundan Kumar	Fail	Fail in Human Biology, Pharmacology, Pathology & Microbiology
8	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	33804	Liakot Hoque	Fail	Fail in Basic Optics, Pharmacology, Pathology & Microbiology
9	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	33805	Mamun Jongkey	Pass	
10	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	33806	Mehzabin Hachin	Fail	Fail in Basic Optics
11	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	33807	Merina Ahmed	Fail	Fail in Human Biology, Basic Optics, Dispensing Optics-I, Eye Anatomy & Physiology, Pharmacology, Pathology & Microbiology, Ophthalmic Optics

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl No	College			Name	Result	Remark
12	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	33808	Nihar Sultana	Fail	Fail in Basic Optics
13	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	33809	Pranami Sarma	Pass	•
14	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	33810	Robindro Rongpi	Pass	
15	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	33811	Semim Sultana	Pass	
16	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	33812	Shunyui Lungleng	Pass	
17	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	33813	Sonia Yesmin	Fail	Fail in Basic Optics
18	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	33814	Soumili Roy	Fail	Fail in Eye Anatomy & Physiology
19	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	33815	Subashi Kalita	Fail	Fail in Human Biology, Basic Optics, Eye Anatomy & Physiology
20	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	33816	Sudipta Baishya	Fail	Fail in Basic Optics, Eye Anatomy & Physiology, Pharmacology, Pathology & Microbiology, Ophthalmic Optics
21	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	33817	Suman Deka	Fail	Fail in Basic Optics
22	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	33818	Swastika Borah	Pass	
23	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	33819	Urgen Wangchu	Fail	Fail in Ophthalmic Optics
24	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	33820	Bedangee Goswami	Pass	
25	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	33821	Farhana Afrin	Pass	

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
26	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	33822	Kasturi Hazarika	Pass	
27	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	33823	Lovit Gogoi	Pass	•
28	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	33824	Lubna Niyaz	Pass	
29	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	33825	Lucy Kh. Deori	Pass	•
30	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	33826	Masum Labib Al Hassan	Pass	
31	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	33827	Nikita Hazarika	Pass	
32	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT			Pass	
33	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT		Preetijina Konwar	Pass	
34	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	33830	Subhalaxmi Boruah	Pass	
35	PEWS College of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	33831	Aditika Debbarma	Pass	
36	PEWS College of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	33832	Anowar Hussain	Pass	•
37	PEWS College of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	33833	K. Gundeep Singha	Pass	
38	PEWS College of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	33834	Nivinia Mylliemngap	Pass	

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences